Kegel Center

Tasse Kaffee Creme *
Pott Kaffee Creme *
Milchkaffee *

Latte Macchiato *
cappuccino *

Kakao mit Sahwne (€)
Espresso *

Glas Tee

wmit Alkohol
arog (Rum 4cl)
Glithwetln

Tee mit Rum (4cl)

* = Roffeinhaltig

wWarme Getrnke

1,80 €
3,20 €
2,60 €
2,60 €
2,60 €
2,60 €
1,90 €

1,80 €

2,50 €
2,50 €
3,00 €



